
Illinois Mutual Worksite Contact List

Lisa Hanson, CLU®

Vice President
Sales and Distribution

llhanson@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 303

Rob Czerwinski

Head of Worksite Sales
rlczerwinski@IllinoisMutual.com

(800) 437-7355, ext. 589
Cell: (309) 256-7573

Worksite Sales Team

Sarah French

Worksite Account Coordinator 

(800) 437-7355, ext. 382

safrench@IllinoisMutual.com

Kris Crane

Worksite Account Coordinator 

(800) 437-7355, ext. 328

kecrane@IllinoisMutual.com

Agent Contracting & 
Commissions Department 

AgentSupport@IllinoisMutual.com 

(800) 437-7355, ext. 748 

Fax: (309) 674-1475 

Claims Department
Claims@IllinoisMutual.com 

(800) 437-7355

Fax: (309) 673-8137

Policy Service Department 
Worksite Policy Information 
PSDWorksite@IllinoisMutual.com 
(800) 437-7355 

Fax: (309) 674-2217 

Underwriting
General Questions 
WorksiteUnderwriting@IllinoisMutual.com
(800) 437-7355, ext. 783

Fax: (309) 636-0121

New Business Submission
WorksiteApplications@IllinoisMutual.com 

Supply Department
Supply@IllinoisMutual.com 

(800) 437-7355, ext. 504

Worksite@IllinoisMutual.com

(800) 437-7355, Option 2

Fax: (309) 636-0363
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